
DATE EVENT WEBSITE

Saturday, February 8, 2020 Humble Lions Bike Ride (Humble)
www.humblelionsclub.com 

Sunday, February 16, 2020 Tri-County Hillhopper (Warrenton)
http://www.tchillhopper.org/

Saturday, February 22, 2020 Pedaling the Prairie (Waller)
www.pedalingtheprairie.org 

Saturday, March 7, 2020 Gator Ride (Baytown)
https://www.active.com/baytown-tx/cycling/baytown-ymca-gator-ride-2020

Sunday, March 15, 2020 Tour de Houston 
https://www.houstontx.gov/tourdehouston/

Saturday, March 21, 2020 Just Ride for a Just Cause (Simonton) http://www.justrideforajustcause.org/

Saturday, March 21, 2020 Riverside Ride (Victoria)
www.riversideride.com 

Sunday, March 22, 2020 Bike for Little Heroes (Waller) www.redwhiteandbike.org  

Sunday, March 22, 2020 CHI St. Joseph Gran Fondo (College Station) www.granfondobcs.com

Saturday, March 28, 2020 Head for the Hills (Brenham) www.head4hills.org

Sunday, March 29, 2020 Bluebonnet Express (Waller) 
www.BBX.bike 

Saturday, April 4, 2020 Schlumberger Education Expedition (Fort Bend)
www.fortbendisd.com/foundation 

Saturday, April 4, 2020 Rosedale Ride
https://p2p.onecause.com/rr26

Sunday, April 5, 2020 Tour de Braz (Alvin) http://www.tourdebraz.org/

Sunday, April 19, 2020 Gran Fondo Texas (Montgomery)
https://granfondotexas.org/

Saturday, April 25, 2020 Tour de RACHA (Waller)
http://www.familytiesfrs.org/events.html

Sunday, April 26, 2020 Texas Independence Bicycle Tour (Deer Park)
www.deerparkrotary.org 

Sunday, May 24, 2020 Kate's Ride (Sealy)
https://www.spiritofthepack.org/kate-s-ride

Sunday, June 7, 2020 Fayetteville Good Old Summertime Classic
www.northwestcyclery.com 

Join one of the Recommended Rides to practice group cycling and train for the Texas MS 150.

The Recommended Rides are hosted by Local Non-Profit Organizations; fees vary per ride.                                            

The Recommended Rides are not organized or supported by the National MS Society. 
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